WEEK A

Date Start Time Board Qualification Component Title Length

Mon 19 Nov 9:00AM DOM GCSE Maths Paper 1 Foundation Tier 1hr30m
DOM GCSE Maths Paper 1 Higher Tier 1hr30m
1:00PM DOM GCSE Biology: Higher Tier 1lhr45m
DOM GCSE Combined Science Paper 2: Foundation Tier 1lhr15m
DOM GCSE Combined Science Paper 2: Higher Tier 1hr15m
Tue 20 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE English Language Paper 1 1lhr45m
1:00PM DOM GCSE Computer Systems and Programming Paper 1 1hr30m

DOM BTEC BTEC Business: Finance for Business lhr
DOM GCSE Business Paper 1 lhr45m
Wed 21 Nov 9:00AM DOM GCSE Maths Paper 2 Foundation Tier 1hr30m
DOM GCSE Maths Paper 2 Higher Tier 1hr30m
1:00PM DOM GCSE Chemistry [single science] Paper 2: Higher Tier 1lhr45m
DOM GCSE Chemistry Paper 2: Foundation Tier 1lhr15m
DOM GCSE Chemistry Paper 2: Higher Tier 1lhr15m
Thu 22 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE English Language Paper 2 1lhr45m
1:00PM DOM GCSE Geography Paper 1 1hr30m
DOM GCSE History Paper 1: Crime and Punishment 1hr15m
Fri 23 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE GCSE PE Mock Paper 1 1lhr45m
DOM GCSE Spanish Listening Higher Tier D lhr45m

10:00AM DOM GCSE Spanish Reading Higher Tier D lhr

1:00PM DOM GCSE German Listening Higher Tier 45m

DOM GCSE French Listening Higher Tier 45m
DOM GCSE Design & Technology 1lhr45m

2:00PM DOM GCSE German Reading Higher Tier lhr

DOM GCSE French Reading Higher Tier lhr

WEEK B
Mon 26 Nov 9:00AM DOM GCSE Maths Paper 3 Foundation Tier 1hr30m
DOM GCSE Maths Paper 3 Higher Tier 1hr30m
1:00PM DOM GCSE Geography Paper 3 1lhr15m
DOM GCSE History Paper 2: Anglo Saxon Normans 55mm

Tue 27 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 1hr30m




DOM GCSE GCSE Business Paper 2 1lhr45m

1:00PM DOM GCSE RE Christianity & Islam lhr
Wed 28 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE English Literature: Macbeth; Power & Conflict 1hr45m
1:00PM DOM GCSE History Paper 3: Weimar & Nazi Germany 1hr20m
Thur 29 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE Physics Paper 2: Higher Tier 1lhr15m
DOM GCSE Physics [single science] Paper 2: Higher Tier lhr45m
DOM GCSE Physics Paper 2: Foundation Tier 1lhr15m
1:00PM DOM GCSE German Writing Higher Tier 1lhr15m
DOM GCSE Spanish Writing Higher Tier lhr15m
DOM GCSE GCSE PE Mock Paper 2 1lhr15m
DOM GCSE French Writing Higher Tier 1lhr15m
Fri 30 Nov 8:45AM DOM GCSE English Lit. Paper 2: Modern Texts & Poetry 2hr15m

1:00PM DOM GCSE RS 1: Religious, Philosophical & Ethical Studies 1lhr
DOM GCSE Drama Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice 1hr30m
DOM GCSE Music: Listening & Appraising 1lhr15m

WEEK A
Tue 4 Dec 8:45AM DOM GCSE Art Practical ALL DAY
Wed 5 Dec 8:45AM DOM GCSE Art Practical ALL DAY
WEEK B

Mon 10 Dec 8:45AM DOM GCSE Modern Foreign Languages Speaking Exams ALL DAY
Tue 1l Dec 8:45AM DOM GCSE Modern Foreign Languages Speaking Exams ALL DAY
Wed 12 Dec 8:45AM DOM GCSE Modern Foreign Languages Speaking Exams ALL DAY
Thu 13 Dec 8:45AM DOM GCSE Modern Foreign Languages Speaking Exams ALL DAY




